bus-ubi

604671527
604667764
604662645
604382177
602797725
602926691
604669426
604491388
603568320
601490348
604355651
604662644
604660992
604668757
604552978
604664042
604549371
604179063
604659565
604668835
604549728
602659918
604525462
604644936
604667625
604666545
604666546
604661193
604652794
604664544
604662788
603602606
603543098
604660079
604553122
604661194
604657015
604552592
604669140
604179063
604668945
604673204
604345769
604667882
604667756
604553965
602806927
604656257

LE-name

INLAND NORTHWEST EMERGENCY MEDICINE
ADVANTEDGE ADVISORS LLC

CARSON, BROWN TANZO

CENTRALSQUARE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
MOMENTUM TELECOM, INC.

ELITE EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION INC.
SUPERSPRINGS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
COLOR CHANGER, LLC

INTERNATIONAL PROTECTIVE SERVICE, INC. (IP¢

HOBSON, LISA LYNN

PHOENIX COUNSELING SERVICES, LLC
GRAY, ASHLEY NICOLE

M&N BAKERY

PACE DRIVER'S, INC.
PETTIBONE EVENTS, LLC
PHOENIX, PAULA C.

ELCCA PROFESSIONALS LLC
SWYFT, INC.

CHOICE SELECT BRANDS LLC
THE GENERATOR DOCTOR LLC
SA3 RESTAURANT GROUP, INC
P3 REALTY, LLC

WATHEIA LABS, LLC

B'S CLEANING LLC

ALLGOOD, LESLIE

GALLAHER, CAROL KATHRYN
BOND, CATHERINE MCBRIDE
MATHEWS, KARI MARIE

C & JDRYWALL LLC
SPALICIOUS LLC

BACKYARD MEDIA LLC

ROLLS, THADDEUS J

HOOPER, APRIL CHRISTINE
APEXX REMODEL L.L.C.
CAMILLA'S LLC

ALUMBA, KHALID CHRISTOPHER
THE STYLING CAMPER LLC
MOVE MERAKI LLC

VERY STABLE GENIUS LLC
SWYFT, INC.

HERNDON, BARBARA JEAN
GOODLOW, JEFFREY R
CLEARLY RIGGED LLC

MANUS PROPERTIES LLC

DEVELOPMENTAL YOUTH GRAVITY RACING LLC

GUISANDE GROUP, LLC
SQUIRES, NICHOLAS DUANE
SPILKER INVESTMENTS LLC

firm-name

INLAND NORTHWEST EMERGENCY MEDICINE
ADVANTEDGE ADVISORS LLC

CARSON BROWN

CENTRALSQUARE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
MOMENTUM TELECOM, INC.

ELITE EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION INC.
SUPERSPRINGS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
COLOR CHANGER, LLC

INTERNATIONAL PROTECTIVE SERVICE, INC. (IP¢

WICKED MERMAID

PHOENIX COUNSELING SERVICES, LLC
ASHLEY GRAY LMT

M&N BAKERY

PACE DRIVERS INC

PETTIBONE EVENTS

PHOENIX FOOT CARE

ELCCA PROFESSIONALS LLC
SWYFT

CHOICE SELECT BRANDS LLC
THE GENERATOR DOCTOR LLC
THE PIZZA CO. NORTH SPOKANE
P3 REALTY, LLC

WATHEIA LABS, LLC

B'S CLEANING LLC

ALLGOOD ARTISTRY

LILAC CITY LANGUAGE

KARI'S QUILTING ON THE PRAIRIE
C & JDRYWALL

SPALICIOUS LLC

BACKYARD MEDIA

EVERY SEASON

APRIL S 911 PREP

APEXX REMODEL L.L.C.
CAMILLA'S

SIDE RIGHT

THE STYLING CAMPER LLC
MOVE MERAKI

VERY STABLE GENIUS LLC
SWYFT

OCD CLEANING

JR'S DEMOLITION & HAULING
CLEARLY RIGGED LLC
MANUS PROPERTIES LLC
DYGR

MATTRESS BY APPOINTMENT SPOKANE
SQUIRES, NICHOLAS DUANE
SPILKER INVESTMENTS LLC

Phys-addrl

1457 ALPOWA AVE
2516 PEREGRINE LOOP
511 E INDIANA AVE

1000 BUSINESS CENTER DR

880 MONTCLAIR RD
13383 N SHIMMERING CT
505 MAPLE ST

6590 W SELTICE WAY
906 W 2ND AVE

2379 S SOUTHEAST BLVD
1428 N LINCOLN ST

108 N WASHINGTON ST
1214 E QUEEN AVE

1780 BARNES BLVD SW
1624 E 49TH AVE

14619 E MAIN AVE

2912 W 6TH AVE

333 W SPOKANE FALLS BLVD

3003 S PERRY ST

23240 88TH AVE S

9225 N NEVADA ST
4009 E 41ST AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
8011 N ASH LN

7926 N WILDING DR
8808 N INDIAN TRAIL RD
504 E 11TH AVE

2320 W STRONG RD
4711 N HELENA ST

100 N HOWARD ST

1707 E BISMARK AVE
6017 N STATE LINE RD
305 E FAIRVIEW AVE
1621 S DIVISION ST
8909 N COLTON ST
NEVADA

17919 N RANCHETTE RD
5903 N DRUMHELLER ST
10502 W GRANGER RD
10 S POST ST

1818 E COLUMBIA AVE
514 S COUNTY RD

3817 E 30TH AVE

514 W EUCLID AVE
17914 E TEMPLE RD
1007 W CARLISLE AVE
5209 N MARKET ST
1109 E THURSTON AVE

Phys-City
MOSCOow
MISSOULA
COEUR D ALENE
LAKE MARY
BIRMINGHAM
RATHDRUM
CARPINTERIA
POST FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
TUMWATER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KENT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NEWMAN LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
WARDEN
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

ID
MT
ID
FL
AL
ID
CA
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

83843
59808
83814
32746
35213
83858
93013
83854
99201
99203
99201
99201
99207
98512
99223
99216
99224
99201
99203
98031
99218
99223
99201
99208
99208
99208
99202
99208
99207
99201
99208
99025
99207
99203
99218
99208
99005
99205
99026
99201
99208
98857
99223
99205
99217
99205
99217
99203



604671605
602461289
604669661
604661992
604618447
604651553
604545082
604179063
603329322
604666145
604549739
604661152
604671143
604665215

KOMBREBROWS LLC

MAKI, BRENDA K

COLUMBIA SAFETY MEDICAL LLC
SPURGIN, WILLIAM ALEXANDER
VG HAULING LLC

HOC, LLC

THE BOTANICAL ALCHEMISTS LLC
SWYFT, INC.

BLAKEMORE ENTERPRISES, LLC
DONOGHUE, SOPHIE

UNIOPS INC

AZOV CONSTRUCTION LLC
KUMMER, GREGG

H&LNOTARY, LLC

KOMBREBROWS

COLUMBIA SAFETY MEDICAL LLC
B&D AUTOMOTIVE

VG HAULING LLC

HOC, LLC

THE BOTANICAL ALCHEMISTS
SWYFT

LOON LAKE GUTTERS

SOPHIE GRACE PHOTOGRAPHY
UNIOPS INC

AZOV CONSTRUCTION, LLC

KB ENTERPRISES

H&L NOTARY, LLC

911 EAST BEACON AVENUE
421 W MAIN AVE

418 N KELLOGG ST
1426 E HOUSTON AVE
170 S LINCOLN ST
1819 N DOLLAR RD
1515 W 6TH AVE

111 SPOST ST

40453 N SHORE DR
4519 E 43RD AVE

601 W 1ST AVE

4315 E MT BALDY LN
1420 E 44TH AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KENNEWICK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LOON LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

15421 DES MOINES MEMORIAL DR £ BURIEN

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99208
99201
99336
99217
99201
99212
99204
99201
99148
99223
99201
99217
99203
98148



