

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip
604671527	INLAND NORTHWEST EMERGENCY MEDICINE	INLAND NORTHWEST EMERGENCY MEDICINE	1457 ALPOWA AVE	MOSCOW	ID	83843
604667764	ADVANTEDGE ADVISORS LLC	ADVANTEDGE ADVISORS LLC	2516 PEREGRINE LOOP	MISSOULA	MT	59808
604662645	CARSON, BROWN TANZO	CARSON BROWN	511 E INDIANA AVE	COEUR D ALENE	ID	83814
604382177	CENTRALSQUARE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	CENTRALSQUARE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	1000 BUSINESS CENTER DR	LAKE MARY	FL	32746
602797725	MOMENTUM TELECOM, INC.	MOMENTUM TELECOM, INC.	880 MONTCLAIR RD	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35213
602926691	ELITE EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION INC.	ELITE EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION INC.	13383 N SHIMMERING CT	RATHDRUM	ID	83858
604669426	SUPERSPRINGS INTERNATIONAL, INC.	SUPERSPRINGS INTERNATIONAL, INC.	505 MAPLE ST	CARPINTERIA	CA	93013
604491388	COLOR CHANGER, LLC	COLOR CHANGER, LLC	6590 W SELTICE WAY	POST FALLS	ID	83854
603568320	INTERNATIONAL PROTECTIVE SERVICE, INC. (IP	INTERNATIONAL PROTECTIVE SERVICE, INC. (IP	906 W 2ND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
601490348	HOBSON, LISA LYNN	WICKED MERMAID	2379 S SOUTHEAST BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604355651	PHOENIX COUNSELING SERVICES, LLC	PHOENIX COUNSELING SERVICES, LLC	1428 N LINCOLN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604662644	GRAY, ASHLEY NICOLE	ASHLEY GRAY LMT	108 N WASHINGTON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604660992	M&N BAKERY	M&N BAKERY	1214 E QUEEN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604668757	PACE DRIVER'S, INC.	PACE DRIVERS INC	1780 BARNES BLVD SW	TUMWATER	WA	98512
604552978	PETTIBONE EVENTS, LLC	PETTIBONE EVENTS	1624 E 49TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604664042	PHOENIX, PAULA C.	PHOENIX FOOT CARE	14619 E MAIN AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216
604549371	ELCCA PROFESSIONALS LLC	ELCCA PROFESSIONALS LLC	2912 W 6TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604179063	SWYFT, INC.	SWYFT	333 W SPOKANE FALLS BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604659565	CHOICE SELECT BRANDS LLC	CHOICE SELECT BRANDS LLC	3003 S PERRY ST	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604668835	THE GENERATOR DOCTOR LLC	THE GENERATOR DOCTOR LLC	23240 88TH AVE S	KENT	WA	98031
604549728	SA3 RESTAURANT GROUP, INC	THE PIZZA CO. NORTH SPOKANE	9225 N NEVADA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99218
602659918	P3 REALTY, LLC	P3 REALTY, LLC	4009 E 41ST AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604525462	WATHEIA LABS, LLC	WATHEIA LABS, LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604644936	B'S CLEANING LLC	B'S CLEANING LLC	8011 N ASH LN	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604667625	ALLGOOD, LESLIE	ALLGOOD ARTISTRY	7926 N WILDING DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604666545	GALLAHER, CAROL KATHRYN	LILAC CITY LANGUAGE	8808 N INDIAN TRAIL RD	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604666546	BOND, CATHERINE MCBRIDE		504 E 11TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604661193	MATHEWS, KARI MARIE	KARI'S QUILTING ON THE PRAIRIE	2320 W STRONG RD	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604652794	C & J DRYWALL LLC	C & J DRYWALL	4711 N HELENA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604664544	SPALICIOUS LLC	SPALICIOUS LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604662788	BACKYARD MEDIA LLC	BACKYARD MEDIA	1707 E BISMARK AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
603602606	ROLLS, THADDEUS J	EVERY SEASON	6017 N STATE LINE RD	NEWMAN LAKE	WA	99025
603543098	HOOPER, APRIL CHRISTINE	APRIL S 911 PREP	305 E FAIRVIEW AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604660079	APEXX REMODEL L.L.C.	APEXX REMODEL L.L.C.	1621 S DIVISION ST	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604553122	CAMILLA'S LLC	CAMILLA'S	8909 N COLTON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99218
604661194	ALUMBA, KHALID CHRISTOPHER	SIDE RIGHT	NEVADA	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604657015	THE STYLING CAMPER LLC	THE STYLING CAMPER LLC	17919 N RANCHETTE RD	COLBERT	WA	99005
604552592	MOVE MERAKI LLC	MOVE MERAKI	5903 N DRUMHELLER ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604669140	VERY STABLE GENIUS LLC	VERY STABLE GENIUS LLC	10502 W GRANGER RD	NINE MILE FALLS	WA	99026
604179063	SWYFT, INC.	SWYFT	10 S POST ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604668945	HERNDON, BARBARA JEAN	OCD CLEANING	1818 E COLUMBIA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604673204	GOODLOW, JEFFREY R	JR'S DEMOLITION & HAULING	514 S COUNTY RD	WARDEN	WA	98857
604345769	CLEARLY RIGGED LLC	CLEARLY RIGGED LLC	3817 E 30TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604667882	MANUS PROPERTIES LLC	MANUS PROPERTIES LLC	514 W EUCLID AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604667756	DEVELOPMENTAL YOUTH GRAVITY RACING LLC	DYGR	17914 E TEMPLE RD	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604553965	GUISANDE GROUP, LLC	MATTRESS BY APPOINTMENT SPOKANE	1007 W CARLISLE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
602806927	SQUIRES, NICHOLAS DUANE	SQUIRES, NICHOLAS DUANE	5209 N MARKET ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604656257	SPLIKER INVESTMENTS LLC	SPLIKER INVESTMENTS LLC	1109 E THURSTON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203

604671605	KOMBREBROWS LLC	KOMBREBROWS	911 EAST BEACON AVENUE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
602461289	MAKI, BRENDA K		421 W MAIN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604669661	COLUMBIA SAFETY MEDICAL LLC	COLUMBIA SAFETY MEDICAL LLC	418 N KELLOGG ST	KENNEWICK	WA	99336
604661992	SPURGIN, WILLIAM ALEXANDER	B&D AUTOMOTIVE	1426 E HOUSTON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604618447	VG HAULING LLC	VG HAULING LLC	170 S LINCOLN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604651553	HOC, LLC	HOC, LLC	1819 N DOLLAR RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
604545082	THE BOTANICAL ALCHEMISTS LLC	THE BOTANICAL ALCHEMISTS	1515 W 6TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604179063	SWYFT, INC.	SWYFT	111 S POST ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
603329322	BLAKEMORE ENTERPRISES, LLC	LOON LAKE GUTTERS	40453 N SHORE DR	LOON LAKE	WA	99148
604666145	DONOGHUE, SOPHIE	SOPHIE GRACE PHOTOGRAPHY	4519 E 43RD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604549739	UNIOPS INC	UNIOPS INC	601 W 1ST AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604661152	AZOV CONSTRUCTION LLC	AZOV CONSTRUCTION, LLC	4315 E MT BALDY LN	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604671143	KUMMER, GREGG	KB ENTERPRISES	1420 E 44TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604665215	H&LNOTARY, LLC	H&L NOTARY, LLC	15421 DES MOINES MEMORIAL DR S	BURIEN	WA	98148